
PRICEBOOK



NAIL
 PRICELIST



Acrylic fill with gel
Acrylic fill with paint
Acrylic overlay with gel
Acrylic overlay with paint
Acrylic soak off
Acrylic natural tips

Tip repair
Nail art
Nail stones
Ombre sculpture/tips
Polygel nails with gel
Polygel fill with gel

Rubber base gel overlay
Rubber base tips
Sculptured nail with gel

R410

R500

R570

R500

R125

R500

R55 (per nail)

R35 (per nail)

R20 each

R560

R540

R410

R330

R350

R600



Express manicure (buff and shine) 
Express pedicure with paint

Pedi with gel
Pedi with paint 

Mani with paint
Mani with gel

Gel overlay
Gel add on
Gel on toes 
Gel soak off 

R175
R225

R500
R350

R335
R500

R330
R220 
R330
R125



Paraffin dip  Manicure
Paraffin dip pedicure
Medi solutions foot peel with gel
Medi Solutions foot peel with paint
Maniciure and pedicure combo

Kiddies Manicure & Pedicure

Kiddies mini Manicure
Kiddies mini pedicure

Man's pedicure & Manicure

Manicure
Pedicure 

R150
R200
R650
R620
R650

R125
R130

R280
R335



BODY 
TREATMENTS 



Wood therapy treatment 

Vajacial hyperpigmentation
Vajacial lngrowns
Vajacial Rejuvenation 

Mandarin&Sandalwood back treatment

Full body treatment

R500

R400
R400
R400

R250

R500



FACIALS



Deep exfoliating skin treatment
Dermaplaning
Hydrating skin treatment
Moisturizing treatment
Kids mini facial 

R550
R550
R400
R450

  R250



MASSAGES



Deep exfoliating skin treatment
Dermaplaning
Hydrating skin treatment
Moisturizing treatment
Kids mini facial 

R550
R550
R400
R450

  R250



Back, neck, shoulder (45mins)
Back, neck, shoulder (30 mins)

Deep tissue massage(60 mins)

Foot /leg massage (45 mins)
Foot/leg massage (30mins)

Full body Preggy massage(60 mins) 

Holistic massage(60 mins)

Hot stone therapy massage(60 mins)

Indian head massage (30 mins)

Reflexology massage(60 mins)

Wood therapy massage(60 mins)

Kiddies massage(60 mins)

R350
R300

R650

R350
R250

R600

R500

R600

R300

R500

R550

R350



WAXING



Ladies Waxing

Bikini 
Brazilian 
Bum wax 
Chin
Eyebrow 
Full arm 
Full face 
Full leg 
Half arm 
Half leg
Hollywood
Lip
Nose/Ear
Three quarter leg
Underarm

R200
R250
R150
R80
R100
R180
R220
R250
R130
R190
R250
R80
R80
R210
R120



Threading

Eyebrow
Lip 
Lip and Chin 
Full Face 
 
Man Waxing

Full arm 
Full back 
Full leg 
Half arm 
Half leg 
Stomach & chest 
Three quarter leg 
Underarm 

R140
R105
R210
R305

R250
R300
R300
R180
R230
R380
R260
R150



HAIR



Tint: Short
Tint: Medium                                                 
Tint: Long                                               
Tint: Regrowth                                             
Highlights: T-Section                               
Highlights: Half                                            
Highlights: Full 9.                                        
Highlights: per Foil.                                     
NEW Ombre* (Short / Medium)              
NEW Ombre* (Long / XLong)                  
NEW Balayage* (Short / Medium)          
NEW Balayage* (Long / XLong)             
Toner only (Colour Correction)                
Decolouriser (Lighten Colour)                 
Colour Add On.                                            

COLOUR
ONLY

With 
Basic 
Blowout

With
Blowout   
+ Style

R693
R783
R873
R531
R626
R806
R1166

R1620
R1890
R1530
R1800

R514
R603
R693
R351
R446
R626
R986
R90
R1350
R1710
R1305
R1575
R405
R405
R90

R721
R812
R903
R557
R653
R835
R1199

R1658
R1931
R1567
R1840



Haircuts

Short/ Medium Length
long Length
‘Fringe Trim Only

R234
R333
R117

R470
R570 

R595

Cut 
Only

With 
Basic 
Blowout

With
Blowout   +
Style



Blowouts

Wash + Blowouts 
Wash + Blowouts x 10 (pay for 9)
Scalp Massage: Add to any Blowout (10 min)
Iron Only (excl. wash)
Wash, Blowouts + Styling (curling iron)

Blowouts With Upstyle

Wash, Blowout + Upstyle Short/ Medium Hair 
Wash, Blowout + Upstyle Long/ Xlong Hair

R235
R1904 

R81
R153
R243

R317
R341



Mycro Keratin Treatment

Short Hair 
Medium Hair 
Long / Xlong Hair 

Biosense (Add On Only)

Cryotherapy: Short Hair
Cryotherapy: Medium Hair 
Cryotherapy: Long / Xlong Hair 

INOAR (Including Blowout)

Intensive Short/Medium Hair 
Intensive Long / Xlong Hair 
Japanese Silk Short Medium Hair 
Japanese Silk Long/ Xlong Hair 

R1215
R1440
R1755

R108
R153
R216

R513
R693
R594
R864



OLAPLEX (Including Blowout)

Olaplex Short/ Medium / Length Hair 
Olaplex Long/ Xlong Hair 
Olaplex with Blowout 

R445,5

R616,5

R315



GROOMER'S CLUB  
PRICES



Hair

The Gentlemen’s Cut & Style
The Gentlemen’s Cut &  Foil Fade
Young Gent (1-12 years old)
Fine Gent Cut & Style (13 -18years old)
Wash & Style 
Mule Buzz Cut
Mule Buzz Cut -Fade Scrub 
Buzz Foil Fade 
Buzz Fade 
Buzz Nape 
Custom Head Art 

Face

BLUEBEARDS Revenge Face Shave 
BLUEBEARDS Revenge Tee Shave 
BLUEBEARDS Revenge Head Shave 
MVRK Hot Towel Face Shave
Hairyeye Hot Towel Face Shave
Waxing -Ear /Nose 
Eyebrow Blade 
Threading 
Goatee Trim 
Beard Trim - Clipper
BLUEBEARDS Revenge Beard Sculpting 
Beard Sculpting & Fade 

R280
R310
R195
R240
R160
R180
R210
R260
R220
R150
R220

R280
R250
R280
R290
R260
R90
R60
R130
R70
R100
R180
R150



COMBOS 

Gentlemen’s Cut & Beard Sculpting 
Gentlemen’s Cut & Beard Trim 
Buzz Fade & Beard Sculpting 

COLOURING 

Beard Colour Short 
Beard Colour Medium
Full Head Permanent Colour 
Colour Re-Shades 
Brazilian Short 
Brazilian Medium 
Brazilian Long 

TREATMENTS 

Hair & Scalp Treatment 
IIntense Hair Treatment
HEB Beard Treatments 
Olaplex Beard Treatments 
Specialized Scalp Treatment Cryo 

SKIN

BYBLACK Facials 
Full Facials London Grooming
Fade Scrub 

R430

R370

R370

R250

R270

R350

R230

R540

R600

R670

R150

R230

R150

R150

R230

R320

R480

R60



@MARBELLASPA.BEDFORDVIEW
@MARBELLAMEN.BEDFORDVIEW


